
100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Kalista Elliot NELLES 14.60

2nd Kennedy Hall PARK 16.01

3rd Lily Felsbourg JACOB BEAM 16.14

4th Carlie Evans SENATOR GI... 16.17

5th Emma Pettigrew LAKEVIEW 16.23

6th Devyn Hibbard NELLES 16.35

7th AVA LOTTRIDGE CENTRAL 16.67

8th HAMM, TIFFANY ... TWENTY VAL... 16.87

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Ava Reid NELLES 32.47

2nd Lily Felsbourg JACOB BEAM 34.08

3rd Devyn Hibbard NELLES 34.25

4th Emma Pettigrew LAKEVIEW 34.33

5th Lauren Thomas LAKEVIEW 34.75

6th Thuy Cole SMITH 35.19

7th GABRIELLE LOTT... CENTRAL 35.58

8th AVA LOTTRIDGE CENTRAL 35.66

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Ava Reid NELLES 1:15.55

2nd Lily Felsbourg JACOB BEAM 1:19.13

3rd Emma Esau PARK 1:19.87

4th Lucy Whaling NELLES 1:21.23

5th BIGGER, EMILY V... TWENTY VAL... 1:24.30

6th Kaylyn York CAISTOR CE... 1:24.66

7th Kennedy Hall PARK 1:24.93

8th LEXI CLARK CENTRAL 1:25.63

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Maxine Felsbourg JACOB BEAM 3:08.16

2nd LEXI CLARK CENTRAL 3:12.21

3rd OLIVIA HEROD CENTRAL 3:14.08

4th Emma Esau PARK 3:18.24

5th Grace Tunney SENATOR GI... 3:22.61

6th Madison Farraway SMITH 3:24.92

7th Morgan Bogucki NELLES 3:26.33

8th BIGGER, EMILY V... TWENTY VAL... 3:27.68

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Emma Esau PARK 6:24.23

2nd SHORT, ERIN ELI... TWENTY VAL... 6:32.24

3rd LEXI CLARK CENTRAL 6:33.71

4th Kaylyn York CAISTOR CE... 6:39.24

5th Morgan Bogucki NELLES 6:42.81

6th Lauren Thomas LAKEVIEW 6:49.60

7th EMMA LOW CENTRAL 6:59.49

8th Shannon Staples PARK 7:07.87

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Kalista Elliot NELLES 3.70 m

2nd Kennedy Hall PARK 3.24 m

3rd Carlie Evans SENATOR GI... 3.04 m

4th Lucy Whaling NELLES 2.88 m

5th ACETI, MICHELA ... TWENTY VAL... 2.82 m

6th Journey Coulson LAKEVIEW 2.73 m

7th Lola Dysart CAISTOR CE... 2.73 m

8th Reese Vanderkooy PARK 2.72 m
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Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Kalista Elliot NELLES 8.74 m

2nd SHORT, ERIN ELI... TWENTY VAL... 6.77 m

3rd Devyn Hibbard NELLES 6.69 m

4th EMMA LOW CENTRAL 6.19 m

5th RIEDIGER, TESS... TWENTY VAL... 6.10 m

6th OLIVIA HEROD CENTRAL 6.07 m

7th Journey Coulson LAKEVIEW 5.74 m

8th Opal Silverthorne COLLEGE ST. 5.73 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st GABRIELLE LOTT... CENTRAL 1.20 m

2nd Maxine Felsbourg JACOB BEAM 1.14 m

3rd Thuy Cole SMITH 1.11 m

4th Emma Pettigrew LAKEVIEW 1.11 m

5th Olivia Davidson SMITH 1.11 m

6th Reese Vanderkooy PARK 1.11 m

7th Morgan Leithead COLLEGE ST. 1.08 m

8th Morgan Bogucki NELLES 1.08 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Ava Reid
Devyn Hibbard
Lucy Whaling
Kalista Elliot
ALT: Liesl Lauff
ALT: Morgan Bogucki

NELLES 1:02.97

2nd
Lily Felsbourg
Maxine Felsbourg
Meygan Cherry
Kaitlyn Doyle

JACOB BEAM 1:10.65

3rd
CENTRAL
CE#1
CE#2
CE#3

CENTRAL 1:11.24

4th

Kennedy Hall
Reese Vanderkooy
Macenzy Kew
Emma Esau
ALT: Shannon Staples

PARK 1:12.88

5th

Emma Pettigrew
Emma Gilchrist
Lauren Thomas
Hannah Morrison
ALT: Jasmine Benard

LAKEVIEW 1:13.27

6th
HAMM, TIFFANY TA...
ACETI, MICHELA E...
KOOP, ELISE GAB...
SHORT, ERIN ELIZ...

TWENTY VAL... 1:13.36

7th

Carlie Evans
Megan Holstein
Katelyn Filipe
Harley Cherrington
ALT: Anjelica Mercey
ALT: Cheyanne Biehn

SENATOR GI... 1:14.35

8th
Sammi Dobie
Paige Smith
Jorja Johnston
Madison Wickman

COLLEGE ST. 1:14.42
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Alika Elliot NELLES 13.88

2nd Lizzy Chevrier JACOB BEAM 14.90

3rd ROSE, CLAIRE A... TWENTY VAL... 15.16

4th Emma Lee Smith SENATOR GI... 15.17

5th Rachel Martin LAKEVIEW 15.27

6th Kate Taylor GRAND AVE... 15.36

7th NICOLE SPELLER CENTRAL 15.55

8th Emily Burns GAINSBORO... 15.56

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Lizzy Chevrier JACOB BEAM 30.91

2nd Emma Lee Smith SENATOR GI... 31.46

3rd Rachel Martin LAKEVIEW 32.19

4th NICOLE SPELLER CENTRAL 32.29

5th Skyla Day NELLES 33.06

6th JODI FRIESEN CENTRAL 33.29

7th Rachel McIntyre COLLEGE ST. 33.63

8th Jessica Ysseldyk LAKEVIEW 33.89

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st SOPHIE KROUSE CENTRAL 1:14.64

2nd Payton Tonnos NELLES 1:15.30

3rd Lizzy Chevrier JACOB BEAM 1:15.51

4th Aleksija Vukovic SMITH 1:16.93

5th ARIA HEIL CENTRAL 1:17.28

6th Trinity Young GAINSBORO... 1:17.89

7th Skyla Day NELLES 1:18.20

8th Maddy Estabrooks PARK 1:18.56

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Maddy Estabrooks PARK 2:54.99

2nd Payton Tonnos NELLES 2:55.81

3rd ARIA HEIL CENTRAL 3:00.41

4th Drew Smith COLLEGE ST. 3:01.20

5th Trinity Young GAINSBORO... 3:01.97

6th Kylie Doyle JACOB BEAM 3:02.55

7th Olympia Myers SMITH 3:05.92

8th JOHNSON, KIRST... TWENTY VAL... 3:06.65

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Maddy Estabrooks PARK 6:10.93

2nd Payton Tonnos NELLES 6:25.52

3rd SUTOR, KAELIN B... TWENTY VAL... 7:20.30

4th Kyla Lord SMITH 7:32.85

5th Kylie Doyle JACOB BEAM 7:43.06

6th MILES, CAITIE TWENTY VAL... 7:50.69

7th Adara Medland COLLEGE ST. 8:31.16

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Emily Burns GAINSBORO... 3.60 m

2nd ROSE, CLAIRE A... TWENTY VAL... 3.48 m

3rd SOPHIE KROUSE CENTRAL 3.32 m

4th Grace Weaver SMITH 3.31 m

5th Kylee Ivanore JACOB BEAM 3.30 m

6th Mya Carmody LAKEVIEW 3.23 m

7th Ryan Benson NELLES 3.14 m

8th JODI FRIESEN CENTRAL 3.13 m
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Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Alika Elliot NELLES 9.20 m

2nd MILES, CAITIE TWENTY VAL... 7.77 m

3rd Rachel McIntyre COLLEGE ST. 7.65 m

4th Kylee Ivanore JACOB BEAM 7.62 m

5th Samantha Farmer JACOB BEAM 7.47 m

6th JODI FRIESEN CENTRAL 7.32 m

7th Marin Green SENATOR GI... 7.19 m

8th SPIERING, KATEL... TWENTY VAL... 7.14 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Alika Elliot NELLES 1.39 m

2nd BRYN LEWIS CENTRAL 1.33 m

3rd CRIPPS, EVALINA TWENTY VAL... 1.30 m

4th Abbie Stackhouse PARK 1.27 m

5th BRAIDEN TRULL CENTRAL 1.21 m

5th Drew Smith COLLEGE ST. 1.21 m

5th Emily Wisnewski COLLEGE ST. 1.21 m

8th Maya Morabito SMITH 1.21 m

8th Grace Weaver SMITH 1.21 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
Lizzy Chevrier
Kylee Ivanore
Kendra Wyatt
Samantha Farmer

JACOB BEAM 1:03.40

2nd
CENTRAL
CE#1
CE#2
CE#3

CENTRAL 1:03.42

3rd

Skyla Day
Ryan Benson
Payton Tonnos
Alika Elliot
ALT: Kirsten Stengel
ALT: Taylor Timmins

NELLES 1:03.77

4th
ROSE, CLAIRE AD...
SPIERING, KATELYN
BLAKE, KAMRYN E...
BALT, JADA

TWENTY VAL... 1:04.63

5th
Emma Lee Smith
Jazmine Deveau
Lauren Edgar
Jessica Evans

SENATOR GI... 1:05.28

6th
Drew Smith
Rachel McIntyre
Charis Rozon
Mya Breem

COLLEGE ST. 1:05.42

7th

Grace Weaver
Aleksija Vukovic
Bryar Nagy
Jade Lopes
ALT: Maya Morabito

SMITH 1:05.54

8th

Emily Burns
Trinity Young
Morgan Macleod
Hannah Horton
ALT: Megan Gravelle

GAINSBORO... 1:05.96
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st DEVYN APPLEYA... CENTRAL 14.20

2nd Natasha Willett JACOB BEAM 14.61

3rd MEGHAN VAN BU... CENTRAL 14.73

4th Ilijana Vukovic SMITH 14.80

5th Emily Davis SENATOR GI... 14.81

6th Abbey Parker JACOB BEAM 15.12

7th Maddy Sly COLLEGE ST. 15.14

8th HOLIERHOEK, SC... TWENTY VAL... 15.64

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Natasha Willett JACOB BEAM 30.79

2nd KATRINA SHIELDS CENTRAL 31.49

3rd HOLIERHOEK, SC... TWENTY VAL... 31.83

4th Madison Cormier SENATOR GI... 31.84

5th Ashley Schneider SMITH 31.87

6th Anna Porterfield SMITH 32.39

7th ABIGAIL TALIC CENTRAL 32.68

8th Cleo Tsakaridis LAKEVIEW 32.96

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Charlotte Drennan LAKEVIEW 1:12.26

2nd Natasha Willett JACOB BEAM 1:12.69

3rd Maddy Sly COLLEGE ST. 1:13.84

4th Ilijana Vukovic SMITH 1:14.26

5th SYDNEY THOMP... CENTRAL 1:14.40

6th Ireland Vanderkooy NELLES 1:14.86

7th EMMA TRACEY CENTRAL 1:14.91

8th Megan Muys NELLES 1:15.40

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Charlotte Drennan LAKEVIEW 2:53.74

2nd Halle Zachar SENATOR GI... 3:03.47

3rd Ireland Vanderkooy NELLES 3:07.05

4th Megan Muys NELLES 3:07.08

5th CAMPBELL, DEV... TWENTY VAL... 3:10.82

6th REID, MEGHAN TWENTY VAL... 3:11.32

7th ABIGAIL TALIC CENTRAL 3:12.48

8th Aries Mustoe SMITH 3:15.17

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Halle Zachar SENATOR GI... 6:09.22

2nd ABIGAIL TALIC CENTRAL 6:16.47

3rd Elizabeth Stewart-... CAISTOR CE... 6:21.96

4th REID, MEGHAN TWENTY VAL... 6:35.87

5th TAWIL, GRACE A... TWENTY VAL... 6:38.19

6th MARCELLA MCLE... CENTRAL 6:52.02

7th Valerie Melick JACOB BEAM 7:01.00

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st VICTORIA SCOTT CENTRAL 3.80 m

2nd Grace Nelles GAINSBORO... 3.79 m

3rd Emily Davis SENATOR GI... 3.78 m

4th Sara Killins CAISTOR CE... 3.74 m

5th Ilijana Vukovic SMITH 3.73 m

6th Abbey Parker JACOB BEAM 3.72 m

7th Samantha Taylor GAINSBORO... 3.70 m

8th Charlotte Drennan LAKEVIEW 3.65 m
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Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Grace Nelles GAINSBORO... 8.14 m

2nd Kennedy Corbett CAISTOR CE... 7.84 m

3rd GROULX, GRACIE TWENTY VAL... 7.48 m

4th Linaya Smid SENATOR GI... 7.32 m

5th Clare Tew NELLES 7.09 m

6th DEVYN APPLEYA... CENTRAL 6.92 m

7th Mya Capes JACOB BEAM 6.74 m

8th Olivia Edwards GAINSBORO... 6.66 m

Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Samantha Taylor GAINSBORO... 8.41 m

2nd SYDNEY THOMP... CENTRAL 8.34 m

3rd Sara Killins CAISTOR CE... 8.34 m

4th TROUP, SUNSHINE TWENTY VAL... 8.16 m

5th Ashley Schneider SMITH 8.02 m

6th MEGHAN VAN BU... CENTRAL 7.99 m

7th Maddy Sly COLLEGE ST. 7.97 m

8th Abbey Parker JACOB BEAM 7.96 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st MAGGIE WEATHE... CENTRAL 1.47 m

2nd Ireland Vanderkooy NELLES 1.38 m

3rd Alex Thompson COLLEGE ST. 1.35 m

4th GAUKROGER, MA... TWENTY VAL... 1.32 m

5th Ava Colyer NELLES 1.32 m

6th Halle Zachar SENATOR GI... 1.29 m

7th Aries Mustoe SMITH 1.29 m

8th Elieah Robertson LAKEVIEW 1.29 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
CE#4
CE#1
CE#3
CE#2

CENTRAL 1:00.08

2nd
Emily Davis
Linaya Smid
Halle Zachar
Madison Cormier

SENATOR GI... 1:00.41

3rd

Charlotte Drennan
Cleo Tsakaridis
Brianna Kool
Teagan Dubiel
ALT: Elieah Robertson

LAKEVIEW 1:01.14

4th

Ilijana Vukovic
Anna Porterfield
Ashley Schneider
Aries Mustoe
ALT: Sarah-Jean Craig

SMITH 1:02.25

5th
Ava Colyer
Megan Muys
Darian Macmillan
Ireland Vanderkooy

NELLES 1:03.29

6th
Natasha Willett
Abbey Parker
Kayla Marshall
Mikaila Johnston

JACOB BEAM 1:03.37

7th
HOLIERHOEK, SCH...
ROUSE, ERIKA
CAMPBELL, DEVO...
VANDER VEEN, NA...

TWENTY VAL... 1:04.95

8th
Caistor 1
Caistor 2
Caistor 3
Caistor 4

CAISTOR CE... 1:05.39
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Ilena Ricker Singh COLLEGE ST. 13.18

2nd MACKENZIE BEN... CENTRAL 13.41

3rd Juliet Brice LAKEVIEW 14.30

4th Lindsay Deptuck COLLEGE ST. 14.47

5th ALYSSA SCOTT CENTRAL 14.64

6th Abi McDonald SENATOR GI... 14.80

7th Maddy Clinch GRAND AVE... 14.93

8th THIELMANN, KEN... TWENTY VAL... 15.33

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st MACKENZIE BEN... CENTRAL 27.56

2nd Ilena Ricker Singh COLLEGE ST. 28.01

3rd Lindsay Deptuck COLLEGE ST. 30.25

4th LAUREN NUGENT CENTRAL 30.66

5th JOHNSON, AVERY TWENTY VAL... 32.20

6th Kara Thomas CAISTOR CE... 32.95

7th Lindsey Taylor GAINSBORO... 33.07

8th Madison Cosman SENATOR GI... 33.12

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Juliet Brice LAKEVIEW 1:10.71

2nd Abi McDonald SENATOR GI... 1:12.87

3rd WIELINK, CHLOE TWENTY VAL... 1:14.40

4th TAYLOR HUFF CENTRAL 1:15.05

5th Stacy Kelk SENATOR GI... 1:15.57

6th ISABEL FROLICK CENTRAL 1:17.95

6th Payton Peters LAKEVIEW 1:17.95

8th SEEHAGEL, NICO... TWENTY VAL... 1:18.28

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Ava Ricker-Singh COLLEGE ST. 2:38.03

2nd WIELINK, CHLOE TWENTY VAL... 2:52.81

3rd TAYLOR HUFF CENTRAL 2:56.74

4th Stacy Kelk SENATOR GI... 3:02.86

5th ISABEL FROLICK CENTRAL 3:12.66

6th Olivia Betti LAKEVIEW 3:36.73

7th Alexa Brown SENATOR GI... 3:38.69

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Ava Ricker-Singh COLLEGE ST. 5:21.59

2nd TAYLOR HUFF CENTRAL 6:16.99

3rd Lexie Travis SENATOR GI... 6:31.09

4th ISABEL FROLICK CENTRAL 6:42.03

5th Hailey Moon CAISTOR CE... 6:50.47

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Ava Ricker-Singh COLLEGE ST. 4.27 m

2nd MACKENZIE BEN... CENTRAL 4.27 m

3rd Brittany Rayment SENATOR GI... 3.96 m

4th ALYSSA SCOTT CENTRAL 3.73 m

5th Emily Cosby COLLEGE ST. 3.71 m

6th THIELMANN, KEN... TWENTY VAL... 3.68 m

7th WIELINK, CHLOE TWENTY VAL... 3.58 m

8th Stephanie Hysert GAINSBORO... 3.53 m

Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Erin Stockman SENATOR GI... 9.05 m

2nd NAOMI SPELLER CENTRAL 8.78 m

3rd Brooklyn Duff COLLEGE ST. 8.67 m

4th IBRAHIM, MYA TWENTY VAL... 8.28 m

5th REGAN JONES CENTRAL 8.27 m

6th Charlotte Martin JACOB BEAM 7.76 m

7th Jesse Redford SENATOR GI... 7.48 m

8th Erin Lane CAISTOR CE... 7.16 m
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Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st ALYSSA SCOTT CENTRAL 9.24 m

2nd Ilena Ricker Singh COLLEGE ST. 9.24 m

3rd MACKENZIE BEN... CENTRAL 9.18 m

4th JOHNSON, AVERY TWENTY VAL... 8.58 m

5th Abi McDonald SENATOR GI... 8.32 m

6th THIELMANN, KEN... TWENTY VAL... 8.09 m

7th Emily Cosby COLLEGE ST. 8.01 m

8th Kara Thomas CAISTOR CE... 7.80 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st BIGGER, AUTUMN TWENTY VAL... 1.49 m

2nd JULIA GLAVES CENTRAL 1.46 m

3rd LAUREN NUGENT CENTRAL 1.46 m

4th Maddy Clinch GRAND AVE... 1.43 m

5th Emily Cosby COLLEGE ST. 1.37 m

6th Claire Yoder SMITH 1.34 m

7th VANDER VEEN, N... TWENTY VAL... 1.31 m

8th Mariah Newby SMITH 1.25 m

8th Lexie Travis SENATOR GI... 1.25 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
Ava Ricker-Singh
Ilena Ricker Singh
Lindsay Deptuck
Brooklyn Duff

COLLEGE ST. 57.21

2nd
CENTRAL
CE#1
CE#2
CE#3

CENTRAL 57.69

3rd
THIELMANN, KENZIE
BIGGER, AUTUMN
SMITH, KENNEDY
NEUTEL, CARLY AL...

TWENTY VAL... 59.90

4th
Lindsey Taylor
Stephanie Hysert
Kayla Romyn
Stephanie Szabo

GAINSBORO... 1:00.94

5th
Abi McDonald
Briana Filipe
Erin Stockman
Brittany Rayment

SENATOR GI... 1:01.59

6th
Juliet Brice
Sami Cuvelier
Payton Peters
Asha-Lee Crooks

LAKEVIEW 1:02.66

7th
Chloe Krouse
Claire Yoder
Mariah Newby
Rachel Taylor

SMITH 1:03.35

8th
Madi Cherry
Jessica Weatherson
Morgan Lampman-M...
Charlotte Martin

JACOB BEAM 1:03.68
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Noah Hinton JACOB BEAM 15.29

2nd Braden Brouwer GRAND AVE... 15.40

3rd Connor Williamson COLLEGE ST. 15.74

4th Andrew Furtney LAKEVIEW 15.94

5th Ryan Kelly COLLEGE ST. 15.96

6th Nathaniel Day LAKEVIEW 16.02

7th William Horton GAINSBORO... 16.22

8th REIMER, COHEN TWENTY VAL... 16.51

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Noah Hinton JACOB BEAM 33.33

2nd William Horton GAINSBORO... 33.57

3rd Aiden Thompson SMITH 33.74

4th Ryan Kelly COLLEGE ST. 34.06

5th LUCA RADTKE-H... CENTRAL 34.08

6th PATRICK BAKER CENTRAL 34.61

7th MONTGOMERY, T... TWENTY VAL... 34.67

8th VANDE KRAATS, ... TWENTY VAL... 34.83

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st BALT, ELIJAH LUKE TWENTY VAL... 1:18.12

2nd Nicholas Tassielli LAKEVIEW 1:19.61

3rd Aiden Thompson SMITH 1:20.56

4th Nolan Taylor-Field SENATOR GI... 1:20.63

5th Connor Williamson COLLEGE ST. 1:21.17

6th KYLEN AZEN SIM... CENTRAL 1:22.40

7th Aiden Hickton SENATOR GI... 1:22.41

8th LUCA RADTKE-H... CENTRAL 1:22.58

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st BALT, ELIJAH LUKE TWENTY VAL... 2:54.28

2nd Nolan Taylor-Field SENATOR GI... 2:57.99

3rd Matteo Tonnos NELLES 3:00.68

4th BARTKIW, KIAN TWENTY VAL... 3:02.24

5th David Hetherton SMITH 3:03.90

6th PATRICK BAKER CENTRAL 3:05.37

7th Nicholas Tassielli LAKEVIEW 3:06.34

8th Lucas Sivyer SENATOR GI... 3:07.93

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st BALT, ELIJAH LUKE TWENTY VAL... 5:55.52

2nd BARTKIW, KIAN TWENTY VAL... 6:04.55

3rd Matteo Tonnos NELLES 6:06.51

4th Noah Dickson COLLEGE ST. 6:14.59

5th Lucas Sivyer SENATOR GI... 6:17.11

6th Cooper Lewis JACOB BEAM 6:20.70

7th Josh Loewen GRAND AVE... 6:23.64

8th Braden Brouwer GRAND AVE... 6:24.08

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st REIMER, COHEN TWENTY VAL... 3.52 m

2nd Andrew Furtney LAKEVIEW 3.22 m

3rd Liam Duffy NELLES 3.11 m

4th Harris Talic COLLEGE ST. 3.07 m

5th Payton Killins COLLEGE ST. 3.00 m

6th Nathaniel Day LAKEVIEW 2.95 m

7th LUCA RADTKE-H... CENTRAL 2.93 m

8th WARKENTIN, RYAN TWENTY VAL... 2.92 m
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Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Andrew Furtney LAKEVIEW 7.45 m

2nd REIMER, COHEN TWENTY VAL... 6.97 m

3rd Nathan DeRoo SMITH 6.80 m

4th Ryan Kelly COLLEGE ST. 6.69 m

5th ELI PETROU-JOH... CENTRAL 6.51 m

6th VANDER VEEN, N... TWENTY VAL... 6.47 m

7th Braden Brouwer GRAND AVE... 6.46 m

8th Cameron Keizer GAINSBORO... 6.26 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Cameron Gravelle GAINSBORO... 1.10 m

1st Jake Jukes GRAND AVE... 1.10 m

3rd Noah Dickson COLLEGE ST. 1.10 m

4th Kian Marleau SMITH 1.07 m

5th Harris Talic COLLEGE ST. 1.07 m

6th Nathaniel Day LAKEVIEW 1.04 m

7th A.J. Wall LAKEVIEW 1.04 m

8th LIAM KIRK CENTRAL 1.04 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
Ryan Kelly
Harris Talic
Connor Williamson
Noah Dickson

COLLEGE ST. 1:07.27

2nd
HOTSON, ETHAN
REIMER, COHEN
MONTGOMERY, TE...
BALT, ELIJAH LUKE

TWENTY VAL... 1:07.99

3rd
CENTRAL
CE#1
CE#2
CE#3

CENTRAL 1:09.14

4th

Nathan DeRoo
Logan Bouwers
Kian Marleau
Aiden Thompson
ALT: David Hetherton

SMITH 1:09.85

5th
Nathaniel Day
Andrew Furtney
Kyle Gratton
Nicholas Tassielli

LAKEVIEW 1:09.91

6th

William Horton
Ethan Krick
Cameron Gravelle
Cameron Keizer
ALT: Brett Killins

GAINSBORO... 1:09.92

7th

Nathan DeLuca
William Kossek
Tyler Appel
Jakob Kossek
ALT: Evan Fletcher

PARK 1:09.94

8th
Mason Mantini
Austin Whittard
Jake Noble
Braden Brouwer

GRAND AVE... 1:10.12

GROUP 5
Hosted by Oakridge Public School

Friday, May 22, 2015
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Colin Barker JACOB BEAM 14.40

2nd Trysten Keizer GAINSBORO... 15.00

3rd Connor Rayment SENATOR GI... 15.18

4th HOLIERHOEK, M... TWENTY VAL... 15.24

5th REIMER, ZACK TWENTY VAL... 15.53

6th ALEXANDER AGO... CENTRAL 16.44

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Colin Barker JACOB BEAM 30.68

2nd JEFFRIES, TOBY TWENTY VAL... 31.35

3rd Trysten Keizer GAINSBORO... 31.58

4th Reese Arnold JACOB BEAM 32.06

5th HOLIERHOEK, M... TWENTY VAL... 32.09

6th Nathaniel Schiraldi SMITH 33.03

7th James Shaw GRAND AVE... 33.12

8th Ryan Balint GAINSBORO... 33.29

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st LAUNDRY-MOTTI... TWENTY VAL... 1:12.67

2nd Brandon Goobie COLLEGE ST. 1:16.14

3rd JEFFRIES, TOBY TWENTY VAL... 1:17.89

4th MARK D’CUNHA CENTRAL 1:18.32

5th Jacob Stayzer JACOB BEAM 1:19.18

6th Christian Justanis NELLES 1:19.20

7th Brady Trevellick LAKEVIEW 1:19.25

8th Connor Rayment SENATOR GI... 1:20.15

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st LAUNDRY-MOTTI... TWENTY VAL... 2:42.01

2nd Reese Arnold JACOB BEAM 2:43.69

3rd Tyler Woodland LAKEVIEW 2:46.88

4th Seth Langendoen COLLEGE ST. 2:51.51

5th Carter Fleming SMITH 2:54.46

6th ACETI, JOSEPH S... TWENTY VAL... 2:55.09

7th Brady Trevellick LAKEVIEW 2:55.17

8th James Shaw GRAND AVE... 2:55.22

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st LAUNDRY-MOTTI... TWENTY VAL... 5:22.34

2nd Tyler Woodland LAKEVIEW 5:26.02

3rd Reese Arnold JACOB BEAM 5:30.76

4th James Shaw GRAND AVE... 5:37.02

5th Owen Patterson NELLES 5:42.84

6th DILLON JAIN CENTRAL 5:45.25

7th Seth Langendoen COLLEGE ST. 5:48.67

8th ACETI, JOSEPH S... TWENTY VAL... 5:52.38

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st ELZINGA, GAVIN TWENTY VAL... 4.05 m

2nd REIMER, ZACK TWENTY VAL... 3.89 m

3rd Connor MacDonald LAKEVIEW 3.82 m

4th Jacob Stayzer JACOB BEAM 3.80 m

5th Adam Herod COLLEGE ST. 3.78 m

6th Mathijs de Graaf SENATOR GI... 3.75 m

7th Treyton Lapcevich CAISTOR CE... 3.73 m

8th Trysten Keizer GAINSBORO... 3.71 m

GROUP 5
Hosted by Oakridge Public School

Friday, May 22, 2015
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Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st ELZINGA, GAVIN TWENTY VAL... 8.48 m

2nd JEFFRIES, TOBY TWENTY VAL... 8.40 m

3rd Liam Benner LAKEVIEW 7.98 m

4th Adam Herod COLLEGE ST. 7.90 m

5th Matthew Smith COLLEGE ST. 7.74 m

6th CALEB FECIK CENTRAL 7.70 m

7th NATHANAEL ENS CENTRAL 7.60 m

8th Kaleb Dubrocki-Co... GAINSBORO... 7.45 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st ELZINGA, GAVIN TWENTY VAL... 1.29 m

2nd REIMER, ZACK TWENTY VAL... 1.26 m

3rd Bradley Jukes GRAND AVE... 1.26 m

4th DILLON JAIN CENTRAL 1.26 m

5th COLM SCHULTZ CENTRAL 1.23 m

6th Connor MacDonald LAKEVIEW 1.20 m

7th Mathijs de Graaf SENATOR GI... 1.20 m

8th T.J. Williams LAKEVIEW 1.20 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
Colin Barker
Jacob Petsinis
Jacob Stayzer
Reese Arnold

JACOB BEAM 1:02.46

2nd
JEFFRIES, TOBY
HOLIERHOEK, MAX...
REIMER, ZACK
ELZINGA, GAVIN

TWENTY VAL... 1:02.79

3rd
Connor MacDonald
Tyler Woodland
Alex Benard
T.J. Williams

LAKEVIEW 1:03.46

4th
CENTRAL
CE#1
CE#2
CE#3

CENTRAL 1:05.03

5th
Adam Herod
Brandon Goobie
Nathan Kelly
Seth Langendoen

COLLEGE ST. 1:05.30

6th
Connor Rayment
Mathijs de Graaf
Mike Cerisano
Nolan Devey

SENATOR GI... 1:05.66

7th

Trysten Keizer
Ryan Balint
Braydan Tuck
Austin McPherson-...
ALT: Kaleb Dubrocki-Conn...

GAINSBORO... 1:05.94

8th
Nathaniel Schiraldi
Ethan Bouwers
Kade Marleau
Carter Fleming

SMITH 1:06.74

4x400 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
TV#1
TV#2
TV#3
TV#4

TWENTY VAL... 5:23.66

2nd
JB#1
JB#2
JB#3
JB#4

JACOB BEAM 5:39.23

3rd
SM#4
SM#5
SM#6
SM#7

SMITH 5:56.24

GROUP 5
Hosted by Oakridge Public School

Friday, May 22, 2015

Meet Results By Division
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st JOSH ENS CENTRAL 13.69

2nd Mason Gibson NELLES 13.99

3rd CAIRNIE-RICHAR... TWENTY VAL... 14.35

4th Kevin Ings SENATOR GI... 14.38

5th ANDREW BONAL... CENTRAL 14.40

6th Callen Vitucci GAINSBORO... 14.59

7th Ty Greenwood GAINSBORO... 14.66

8th John Graves CAISTOR CE... 14.74

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Quinn Talukdar SENATOR GI... 29.60

2nd James Goobie COLLEGE ST. 29.80

3rd ANDREW BONAL... CENTRAL 29.81

4th Kevin Ings SENATOR GI... 29.89

5th CAIRNIE-RICHAR... TWENTY VAL... 30.30

6th Josh Hopman GRAND AVE... 31.91

7th Braydan Doucette GAINSBORO... 31.96

8th Aidan McKinney COLLEGE ST. 32.09

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st JOSH ENS CENTRAL 1:05.13

2nd James Goobie COLLEGE ST. 1:09.29

3rd Cole Arnold JACOB BEAM 1:09.79

4th Jeffery Unrau JACOB BEAM 1:11.34

5th Jimmy Hillyard SENATOR GI... 1:11.54

6th Shawn Shamada LAKEVIEW 1:12.90

6th Braydan Doucette GAINSBORO... 1:12.90

8th Josh Kerec GAINSBORO... 1:14.04

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Brendan Kowaleski NELLES 2:37.05

2nd Josh Hopman GRAND AVE... 2:44.53

3rd Braydan Doucette GAINSBORO... 2:46.04

4th MCMASTER, CAR... TWENTY VAL... 2:46.38

5th James Goobie COLLEGE ST. 2:47.84

6th Ethan Mercer LAKEVIEW 2:47.94

7th ZACH STEELE CENTRAL 2:57.22

8th Jacob Baker LAKEVIEW 3:08.62

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Cole Arnold JACOB BEAM 5:25.13

2nd MCMASTER, CAR... TWENTY VAL... 5:36.28

3rd Landon Homewood NELLES 5:39.81

4th EARLEY, COBY TWENTY VAL... 5:45.14

5th Jacob Baker LAKEVIEW 6:05.31

6th CONNER NOKES CENTRAL 6:13.70

7th Ryan Neudorf LAKEVIEW 6:16.87

8th Jason Thomas SENATOR GI... 6:22.24

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Mason Gibson NELLES 4.23 m

2nd CAIRNIE-RICHAR... TWENTY VAL... 3.94 m

3rd Noah Rackovich COLLEGE ST. 3.88 m

4th Noah Szabo SENATOR GI... 3.78 m

5th John Graves CAISTOR CE... 3.77 m

6th BECKETT DAVID... CENTRAL 3.69 m

7th Malcolm Glassco LAKEVIEW 3.60 m

8th Callen Vitucci GAINSBORO... 3.49 m

GROUP 5
Hosted by Oakridge Public School

Friday, May 22, 2015
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Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st JOSH ENS CENTRAL 10.73 m

2nd Brendan Kowaleski NELLES 10.70 m

3rd Jayden Broome SMITH 9.54 m

4th Daniel Petsinis JACOB BEAM 9.48 m

5th ANDREW BONAL... CENTRAL 8.98 m

6th Chase Cuthbert COLLEGE ST. 8.67 m

7th KUHL, NATHAN TWENTY VAL... 8.63 m

8th Gavin McIntyre COLLEGE ST. 8.54 m

Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Brendan Kowaleski NELLES 9.15 m

2nd Cole Arnold JACOB BEAM 8.82 m

3rd Jacob Baker LAKEVIEW 8.32 m

4th FRIESEN, LEIGHT... TWENTY VAL... 8.07 m

5th Jonathan Atkinson JACOB BEAM 7.90 m

6th Ryan Neudorf LAKEVIEW 7.89 m

7th Jakson Wiggins NELLES 7.81 m

8th BECKETT DAVID... CENTRAL 7.68 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Mason Gibson NELLES 1.46 m

2nd Jimmy Hillyard SENATOR GI... 1.37 m

3rd Cooper Melnychuk LAKEVIEW 1.37 m

4th Kerwin Felsbourg JACOB BEAM 1.34 m

5th HUDSON, NICHO... TWENTY VAL... 1.34 m

6th Ty Greenwood GAINSBORO... 1.34 m

7th Malcolm Glassco LAKEVIEW 1.34 m

8th Jonathan Atkinson JACOB BEAM 1.31 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
Collin Trenholm
Kevin Ings
Jimmy Hillyard
Noah Szabo

SENATOR GI... 58.84

2nd
CENTRAL
CE#1
CE#2
CE#3

CENTRAL 59.21

3rd

Mason Gibson
Dylan Johnson
William VonKaitz
Brendan Kowaleski
ALT: Landon Homewood
ALT: Matthew Campbell

NELLES 1:00.17

4th

Callen Vitucci
Ty Greenwood
Braydan Doucette
Josh Kerec
ALT: Clayton Beamer

GAINSBORO... 1:01.09

5th
Caistor 1
Caistor 2
Caistor 3
Caistor 4

CAISTOR CE... 1:01.60

6th
Cole Arnold
Jeffery Unrau
Kerwin Felsbourg
Nathan Stavinga

JACOB BEAM 1:01.87

7th
Aidan McKinney
Noah Rackovich
Spencer Gilles
Chase Cuthbert

COLLEGE ST. 1:02.90

8th
Cooper Melnychuk
Shawn Shamada
Ethan Mercer
Seth Lymburner

LAKEVIEW 1:03.84

GROUP 5
Hosted by Oakridge Public School

Friday, May 22, 2015
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Zach Travis LAKEVIEW 12.89

2nd HUNTER, SCOTT TWENTY VAL... 12.93

3rd Ryan Holland LAKEVIEW 13.05

4th Logan Wells-Musk SENATOR GI... 13.17

5th REID, JOSH TWENTY VAL... 13.41

6th CHASE LUPTON CENTRAL 13.43

7th Ryan Kajaste GAINSBORO... 13.54

8th NICK PASALUKO CENTRAL 13.73

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Ryan Holland LAKEVIEW 26.80

2nd HUNTER, SCOTT TWENTY VAL... 26.86

3rd Zach Travis LAKEVIEW 26.88

4th Logan Wells-Musk SENATOR GI... 27.01

5th Ryan Kajaste GAINSBORO... 27.15

6th Zinan Ahmed SMITH 28.74

7th Spencer Dennie CAISTOR CE... 29.27

8th Bryce Arnold SMITH 29.48

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Ethan Coote LAKEVIEW 1:03.38

2nd SAM GRAEF CENTRAL 1:04.66

3rd Ethan Dabbs LAKEVIEW 1:05.05

4th Christian Stevens GRAND AVE... 1:07.62

5th CLARKE, AIDAN ... TWENTY VAL... 1:08.44

6th HATU, ISSA TWENTY VAL... 1:09.21

7th Michael Killins CAISTOR CE... 1:10.12

8th Brayden Halubowsky JACOB BEAM 1:10.19

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st CHASE LUPTON CENTRAL 2:29.44

2nd SAM GRAEF CENTRAL 2:29.83

3rd Ethan Dabbs LAKEVIEW 2:34.53

4th Ethan Coote LAKEVIEW 2:35.91

5th Christian Stevens GRAND AVE... 2:38.53

6th Christian McAlpine GRAND AVE... 2:38.56

7th Eric Lowe SENATOR GI... 2:50.57

8th CLARKE, AIDAN ... TWENTY VAL... 2:52.73

1500 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st SAM GRAEF CENTRAL 5:01.09

2nd CHASE LUPTON CENTRAL 5:06.46

3rd Zinan Ahmed SMITH 5:12.99

4th Ethan Coote LAKEVIEW 5:16.99

5th Christian McAlpine GRAND AVE... 5:31.96

6th Eric Lowe SENATOR GI... 5:33.24

7th JEFFRIES, CHAR... TWENTY VAL... 5:42.59

8th HATU, ISSA TWENTY VAL... 5:43.18

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Ryan Kajaste GAINSBORO... 4.69 m

2nd REID, JOSH TWENTY VAL... 4.59 m

3rd HUNTER, SCOTT TWENTY VAL... 4.59 m

4th Logan Wells-Musk SENATOR GI... 4.51 m

5th Michael Killins CAISTOR CE... 4.43 m

6th Carter Pitt SMITH 4.42 m

7th Brayden Halubowsky JACOB BEAM 4.40 m

8th Brady Beijes COLLEGE ST. 4.29 m

GROUP 5
Hosted by Oakridge Public School
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Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st ETHAN WELLINGS CENTRAL 12.05 m

2nd Evan Morabito SMITH 11.21 m

3rd BAIGENT, JAKOB TWENTY VAL... 10.97 m

4th MICHAEL BUTTE... CENTRAL 10.93 m

5th Issaic Moser SENATOR GI... 10.63 m

6th Ethan Brown CAISTOR CE... 10.01 m

7th Brady Beijes COLLEGE ST. 9.80 m

8th Cole Abernot GRAND AVE... 9.69 m

Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st MICHAEL BUTTE... CENTRAL 10.10 m

2nd CHASE LUPTON CENTRAL 10.05 m

3rd REID, JOSH TWENTY VAL... 9.60 m

4th Brady Beijes COLLEGE ST. 9.30 m

5th Carter Pitt SMITH 9.28 m

6th Maxim Ljuboja SMITH 9.25 m

7th Cole Vaughan GAINSBORO... 9.16 m

8th REIMER, DAVID TWENTY VAL... 9.05 m

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Chamsie Loum LAKEVIEW 1.57 m

2nd MICHAEL BUTTE... CENTRAL 1.51 m

3rd Maxim Ljuboja SMITH 1.51 m

4th Eric Bunton GRAND AVE... 1.42 m

5th Christian Stevens GRAND AVE... 1.36 m

6th Carter Bouwers SMITH 1.36 m

6th REIMER, DAVID TWENTY VAL... 1.36 m

6th LAYCOCK, ALEXA... TWENTY VAL... 1.36 m

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
Zach Travis
Ryan Holland
Josh Uhler
Michael Bourdeau

LAKEVIEW 53.95

2nd
HUNTER, SCOTT
REID, JOSH
CLARKE, AIDAN M...
REIMER, DAVID

TWENTY VAL... 54.16

3rd
CENTRAL
CE#1
CE#2
CE#3

CENTRAL 54.57

4th
Logan Wells-Musk
Riley Fyfe
Connor O’Rourke
Jarrett Smith

SENATOR GI... 55.08

5th

Zinan Ahmed
Carter Pitt
Bryce Arnold
Evan Morabito
ALT: Josh Thompson

SMITH 56.11

6th
Noah Madill
Brady Beijes
Noah Bartlett
Sebastien Peto

COLLEGE ST. 57.72

7th
Caistor 1
Caistor 2
Caistor 3
Caistor 4

CAISTOR CE... 57.77

8th
Brayden Halubowsky
Gabriel Boden
Mason Vienneau
William Radcliffe

JACOB BEAM 59.81

4x400 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st
College St.
CS#1
CS#2
CS#3

COLLEGE ST. 4:41.82

2nd
Maxim Ljuboja
SM#1
SM#2
SM#3

SMITH 4:57.69

3rd
JB#1
JB#2
JB#3
JB#4

JACOB BEAM 4:59.92

4th
TV1
TV2
TV3
TV4

TWENTY VAL... 5:05.94

GROUP 5
Hosted by Oakridge Public School
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